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1 239A Ron Gauding Boliver OH Cockshutt 20 74 15 15 15 14 15

2 1815 Cordell Gauding OH 56 Cockshutt 20 71 14 14 14 15 14

3 1823A Brook Davis Sherrodsville OH AC CA 26 13 13

1 239A Ron Gauding Boliver OH Cockshutt 20 74 14 15 15 15 15

2 1815 Cordell Gauding OH 56 Cockshutt 20 71 15 14 14 14 14

3 1823A Brook Davis Sherrodsville OH AC CA 13 13

1 1815 Cordell Gauding OH 56 Cockshutt 20 69 14 15 14 12 14

2 239A Ron Gauding Boliver OH Cockshutt 20 68 15 13 12 15 13

3 1631 Lee Ward Caledonia IL 58 Ford 851 68 13 12 15 13 15

4 1809 Marvin Birr Hammond WI Ford 841 55 5 14 13 11 12

5 1823 Brook Davis Sherrodsville OH AC D12 25 11 14

1 1631 Lee Ward Caledonia IL 58 Ford 851 71 13 13 15 15 15

2 1805 Tim Hamilton Bethany MO 39 JD B 57 15 14 14 14

designated with NATPA. 

Tractors will accumulate points only in two classes that the puller has

ST. Tractor PL.
 NATPA 

Tractor No D

D = Designated Class 

* = Point Not Counted In Final Total 

City

3000 DIV-IITC

Points are shown for designated classes only.

2500 DIV-IITC

3000 DIV-II

Name
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2500 DIV-II



3 1689 Frank Young Boonville MO Farmall 230 29 14 15

4 1746 Richard Martin Ashland MO Farmall 240 14 14

1 806 Roger Linville Osgood IN 56 Ford 960 68 12 14 15 14 13

2 239 Ron Gauding Bolivar OH 47 Cockshutt 30 68 15 11 14 13 15

3 1805 Tim Hamilton Bethany MO 39 JD B 52 14 10 13 15

4 1689 Frank Young Boonville MO Farmall 230 28 13 15

5 1334 Kevin Banet Markle IN Ford 600 14 14

6 1638 Randy Braun Prairie du Rocher IL 57 Ford 650 13 13

7 924 Von Krom Roann IN 56 Ford 960 12 12

8 1799 Russell Martin Ashland MO AC WC 12 12

9 1817 Brendan Hill Woodville OH AC WD 11 11

10 1746 Richard Martin Ashland MO Farmall 240 11 11

1 1805 Tim Hamilton Bethany MO 39 JD B 55 13 13 15 14

2 1575 Brett Benson Oklahoma City OK 59 Farmall 240 30 15 15

3 1638 Randy Braun Prairie du Rocher IL 57 Ford 650 29 14 15

4 1688 Jason Wolk Ste Genevieve MO 40 JD B 28 14 14

1 1614 Don Ward Caledonia IL Ford 850 67 12 12 14 14 15

2 1728 Patrick Tierney Brookfield WI Farmall H 54 15 13 13 13

3 1479A Jeremy Smith Perry NY 56 Oliver Su 66 44 15 15 14

4 1676 Matthew Klein Ste Genevieve MO 52 Oliver 66 28 14 14

5 1575 Brett Benson Oklahoma City OK 59 Farmall 240 28 13 15

6 1638 Randy Braun Prairie du Rocher IL 57 Ford 650 25 12 13

3250 DIV-IV

3250 DIV-IITC

3250 DIV-III



1 1788A Rudy Gauding Woodsfield OH 45 AC WC 71 14 15 14 15 13

2 1631 Lee Ward Caledonia IL 58 Ford 851 71 13 14 15 14 15

3 1809 Marvin Birr Hammond WI Ford 841 65 15 13 13 13 11

4 1815A Cordell Gauding OH 51 Cockshutt 30 36 12 12 12

5 1785A Perry Urben Denmark WI 41 MH 101 32 11 11 10

6 1835 David Hobbs Newton IA Ford 901 14 14

1 1813 Houston Jackson Rockvale TN AC WC 57 13 15 14 15

2 1780 Gary Hodupp Jonesboro IN AC WD 57 14 12 6 12 13

3 239 Ron Gauding Bolivar OH 47 Cockshutt 30 51 11 9 5 11 15

4 806 Roger Linville Osgood IN 56 Ford 960 44 10 8 10 5 11

5 1684 Jerry Locke Winamac IN AC WD 43 15 14 14

6 1800 Brooklyn Hoddup Jonesboro IN AC WD 41 7 7 9 9 9

7 1805 Tim Hamilton Bethany MO 39 JD B 40 12 10 12 6

8 1817 Brendan Hill Woodville OH AC WD 38 8 6 5 7 12

9 1804 Adam Birr Abbottsford WI Ford 961 32 9 11 7 5

10 1638 Randy Braun Prairie du Rocher IL 57 Ford 650 28 15 13

11 1797 Brad Mounce Boyceville WI Farmall 460 Util 24 11 13

12 1825 Todd Everett Gnaden OH 335 MM 23 13 10

13 1034 Thomas Morrison New Philadelphia OH 53 AC WD 16 8 8

14 924 Von Krom Roann IN 56 Ford 960 14 14

15 1799 Russell Martin Ashland MO AC WC 10 10

16 1334 Kevin Banet Markle IN Ford 600 8 8

17 1746 Richard Martin Ashland MO Farmall 240 7 7

1 655C Jody Barber Oskaloosa IA Farmall 300 61 10 13 13 14 11

3500 DIV-II

3500 DIV-III

3500 DIV-IITC



2 128 Gary Jones Ravena OH Farmall H 60 13 11 10 13 13

3 1728 Patrick Tierney Brookfield WI Farmall H 55 15 14 11 15

4 1614 Don Ward Caledonia IL Ford 850 53 8 10 11 12 12

5 1638 Randy Braun Prairie du Rocher IL 57 Ford 650 38 9 5 14 10

6 1806 Nick Fisher Nashville TN Ford 800 35 12 9 14

7 752 John McQuoid Moscow Mills MO 38 AC WC 30 15 15

8 1676 Matthew Klein Ste Genevieve MO 52 Oliver 66 27 12 15

9 1688 Jason Wolk Ste Genevieve MO 40 JD B 26 14 12

10 1575 Brett Benson Oklahoma City OK 59 Farmall 240 20 11 9

1 1349 Jim Young Angelica NY 55 IHC 300 U 59 5 14 13 13 14

2 1614 Don Ward Caledonia IL Ford 850 54 13 14 14 13

3 1479A Jeremy Smith Perry NY 56 Oliver Su 66 45 15 15 15

4 1728 Patrick Tierney Brookfield WI Farmall H 30 15 15

1 1614 Don Ward Caledonia IL Ford 850 71 13 13 15 15 15

2 1728 Patrick Tierney Brookfield WI Farmall H 58 15 15 14 14

3 1676 Matthew Klein Ste Genevieve MO 52 Oliver 66 28 14 14

1 128 Gary Jones Ravena OH Farmall H 69 14 15 13 14 13

2 655C Jody Barber Oskaloosa IA Farmall 300 62 13 11 14 13 11

3 1728 Patrick Tierney Brookfield WI Farmall H 44 15 14 15

4 1806 Nick Fisher Nashville TN Ford 800 36 12 12 12

5 752 John McQuoid Moscow Mills MO 38 AC WC 30 15 15

6 1676 Matthew Klein Ste Genevieve MO 52 Oliver 66 24 12 12

7 1349 Jim Young Angelica NY 55 IHC 300 U 14 14

8 1406 Kale Krom Flora IN 56 Ford 960 13 13

3750 DIV-III

3500 DIV-IV

3500 DIV-IV6



1 1349 Jim Young Angelica NY 55 IHC 300 U 75 15 15 15 15 15

2 1822 Terry Page Perry NY 52 Oliver 77 42 14 14 14

3 1794 Cory Pralle Hampton IA Oliver 77 28 14 14

1 1479 Jeremy Smith Perry NY 56 Oliver Su 66 65 15 5 15 15 15

2 1252A Dan Mason Kearney MO Farmall 460 29 14 15

3750 DIV-V+

3750 DIV-IV


